
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

107

79

161

667

1010

325

56

60

50

96

104

321

58

186b

20

221

12

160

218

36

32

55

37

184

6

181

796

244

Name

Jerry Skovgaard

Rasmus W Andersen

arne hartmann

thomas hulstrøm

André Gammelgaard

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Christian Rasmussen

niels knudsen

Daniel Ljunggreen

Peter Sahlberg

Ole Hansen

Mikkel Kjærstrup

Jan Toft

Janne Husted

Børge Kristoffersen

Jesper Fogh

søren birnbacher

Jack Hulstrøm

Lauri Snall

Michael Bundgaard

Bjarke Brændgaard

Dorte Pedersen

Rui Martins

Carlo Lambrecht

Ditte Sommer

Finn Carlsen

David Balla Guy

Peter Haas

Best Tm

1:10.623

1:14.599

1:14.764

1:14.818

1:16.372

1:17.164

1:17.670

1:18.184

1:18.248

1:18.556

1:18.708

1:19.402

1:19.527

1:21.197

1:21.431

1:21.816

1:22.325

1:22.558

1:22.558

1:22.629

1:22.683

1:22.782

1:22.818

1:23.072

1:23.436

1:23.588

1:31.959

1:36.941

Diff

3.976

4.141

4.195

5.749

6.541

7.047

7.561

7.625

7.933

8.085

8.779

8.904

10.574

10.808

11.193

11.702

11.935

11.935

12.006

12.060

12.159

12.195

12.449

12.813

12.965

21.336

26.318

Best Speed

105.518

99.894

99.674

99.602

97.575

96.574

95.944

95.314

95.236

94.862

94.679

93.852

93.704

91.777

91.513

91.082

90.519

90.264

90.264

90.186

90.127

90.020

89.980

89.705

89.314

89.152

81.036

76.871

In Lap

7

3

7

5

2

6

8

8

4

5

7

7

7

6

6

8

7

7

7

3

4

8

7

5

4

8

3

4

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Blue 0930-0945

Qualifying started at 9:30:15

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 09:30


